PERMIT NO.

ZFWS-2024-0001

RADD-2024-0013

RREM-2024-0006

ZFWS-2024-0004

RPOL-2024-0007

RPOL-2024-0008

RSOL-2024-0014

RSOL-2024-0013

RACC-2024-0016

RNSF-2024-0024

RELE-2024-0018

RELE-2024-0019

BAGX-2024-0005

ZFWS-2024-0009

RSOL-2024-0017

RADD-2024-0012

RNSF-2024-0023

RELE-2024-0020

RACC-2024-0020

RELE-2024-0021

RNSF-2024-0021

BCOM-2024-0002

RDEM-2024-0003

RADD-2024-0017

RELE-2024-0022

RADD-2024-0014

RACC-2024-0022

ZFWS-2024-0010

PERMIT
TYPE

ZFWS

RADD

RREM

ZFWS

RPOL

RPOL

RSOL

RSOL

RACC

RNSF

RELE

RELE

BAGX

ZFWS

RSOL

RADD

RNSF

RELE

RACC

RELE

RNSF

BCOM

RDEM

RADD

RELE

RADD

RACC

ZFWS

PRIMARY
CONTRACTOR

LMK
CONSTRUCTION
INC

OWNER

FOUR SEASONS
OF TOPEKA INC

FOUR SEASONS
OF TOPEKA INC
SOLAR PLANET
INC

GOOD ENERGY
SOLUTIONS INC
Northeast Kansas
Carpenters inc

OWNER

Sunrise Electric

CM MOSE & SON
INC

HONEY BEE
SERVICE

GOOD ENERGY
SOLUTIONS INC

OWNER

OWNER

LYNN ELECTRIC
INC

OWNER

GOOD ENERGY
SOLUTIONS INC

Trent Santee
Contruction LLC

MCGILTON
CONSTRUCTION
COINC

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER

Woyatt Hendrix
Construction LLC

OWNER

1164 E 1500 RD

746 E 300 RD

1248 E 2100 RD

1387 N 1300 RD

1728 E 816 RD

1509 N 1100 RD

462 E 1500 Rd

854 E 1000 RD

352 E 900 RD

1540 N 1100 RD

896 E 1150 RD

1135 E 1400 RD

765 E 1400 RD

1134 E 1300 RD

1773 N 600 RD

319 E 1100 RD

1820 E 50 Rd

983 N 840 RD

110 E WOODSON
AVE

658 E 1400 RD

2210 N 700 Rd

1211 E 600 RD

979 E 1600 RD

1722 E 816 RD

1168 N 1000 RD

52 N 2050 RD

1607 N 1037 RD

1452 N 1823 RD

CITY

Lawrence

Overbrook

Eudora
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Baldwin City
Lawrence
Baldwin City
Lawrence
Baldwin City
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Baldwin City
Baldwin City
Lecompton
Lawrence
Lecompton
Lawrence

Eudora

Lawrence

Baldwin City
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lecompton

Lawrence

Grant
Township

ZIP CODE VALUATION PIN

66046

66052

66025

66046

66049

66049

66006

66047

66006

66046

66006

66046

66046

66046

66006

66006

66050

66047

66050

66046

66025

66047

66006

66049

66047

66050

66047

$465,000.00

$6,500.00

$87,500.00

$95,000.00

$42,664.00

$225,850.00

$2,500.00

$11,000.00

$4,500.00
$112,821.00

$5,588.00

$11,000.00

$491,089.00

$125,000.00

$3,000.00

$380,000.00

$11,042.00

023-104-20-0-00-00-
012.00-0

023-153-08-0-00-00-
005.00-0

023-094-17-0-00-00-
005.27-0
023-116-13-0-10-01-
003.00-0
023-064-19-0-00-03-
015.00-0
023-109-29-0-00-00-
002.01-0
023-179-29-0-00-00-
004.02-0
023-162-04-0-00-00-
010.01-0
023-169-32-0-00-00-
006.00-0
023-104-20-0-00-00-
014.01-0
023-162-03-0-00-00-
002.03-0
023-116-24-0-40-01-
001.03-0
023-161-12-0-00-00-
011.03-0
023-116-24-0-00-00-
007.00-0
023-175-22-0-00-01-
001.00-0
023-168-33-0-00-00-
005.00-0
023-046-23-0-00-00-
002.00-0
023-163-05-0-00-00-
007.04-0
023-028-34-0-40-10-
007.00-0
023-174-18-0-00-00-
008.06-0
023-182-09-0-00-00-
007.00-0

023-125-15-0-00-00-
006.00-0

023-109-32-0-00-01-
033.00-0
023-064-19-0-00-03-
016.00-0
023-118-27-0-00-00-
008.00-0
023-041-02-0-00-00-
005.00-0
023-108-28-0-00-00-
009.03-0
023-074-18-0-00-00-
012.01-0



ZFWS-2024-0011

ZFWS-2024-0012

RACC-2024-0021

ZFWS-2024-0013

ZFWS-2024-0008

RACC-2024-0023

RACC-2024-0019

RADD-2024-0016

ZFWS-2024-0002

ZFWS-2024-0003

RPOL-2024-0010

ZFWS-2024-0014

ZFWS-2024-0015

RREM-2024-0007

RNSF-2024-0025

ZFPD-2024-0006

RSOL-2024-0018

ZFWS

ZFWS

RACC

ZFWS

ZFWS

RACC

RACC

RADD

ZFWS

ZFWS

RPOL

ZFWS

ZFWS

RREM

RNSF

ZFPD

RSOL

OWNER

YUTZY
CONSTRUCTION
LLC

VVIND I VIN

BROWN

ANANCTDI ICTIANN
Crown Royal
Foundation &
Construction LLC

HOMEOWNER

OWNER

PRELLWITZ
CONSTRUCTION
INC.

Invictus Roofing
LLC

1387 E 1650 RD

1423 E 900 RD

853 N 400 RD

2374 N 200 RD

1096 E 1296 RD

1244 N 200 RD

1735 E 1100 RD

584 E 1850 RD

1831 E 1450 RD

1225 N 1300 RD

976 E 1512 RD

1307 E 1200 RD

2124 N 1400 RD

962 E 1531 RD

664 N 2050 Rd

1723 E 1500 RD

376 E 300 RD

Lawrence
Lawrence
Baldwin City
Edgerton

Lawrence

Baldwin City

Lawrence

Baldwin City

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Eudora

Lawrence

Lecompton

Grant
Township

Overbrook

66046

66049

66006

66021

66047

66006

66049

66006

66044

66047

66046

66047

66025

66046

66050

66052

$45,000.00

$71,400.00

$58,000.00

$200,000.00

$130,000.00

$850.00

$363,000.00

023-102-09-0-00-00-
003.00-0
023-113-06-0-00-00-
030.00-0
023-169-31-0-00-00-
001.01-0
023-192-03-0-00-00-
012.01-0
023-117-26-0-00-01-
001.02-0

023-211-02-0-00-00-
013.06-0

023-065-21-0-00-00-
023.00-0

023-176-23-0-00-00-
003.00-0

023-074-18-0-00-00-
021.00-0
023-116-14-0-20-01-
005.00-0
023-109-32-0-00-01-
006.12-0
023-112-10-0-40-01-
002.01-0
023-093-05-0-30-06-
001.00-0
023-109-32-0-00-01-
006.26-0

023-051-02-0-00-00-
005.00-0

023-074-19-0-40-01-
021.00-0
023-159-32-0-00-00-
002.01-0



